Expense Approval Report
By Bank Code

Payment Dates 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

Purchased From Vendor

Payment Number Post Date Description {item) Account Number Amount
Bank Code: 997 JPQ ~ juvenile Probation
Fund: 272 - IPO LOCAL FUND
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11441 01/07/2022 JPO Payrofl 1.7.22 272-502-99991 5,400.61
COUNTY OF HOWARD 11443 01/10/2022 JPQ - Local Phone Bill Nov 202 272-502-25500 65,14
COUNTY OF HOWARD 11443 Q1/10/2022 " JPO - Long Distance Phone Bill  272-502-25500 2.54
COUNTY OF HOWARD - JPC 11444 01/10/2022 JPC: October Fuel 272-504-25500 112.47
GREATAMERICA 11445 01/10/2022 JPO - Xerox Copier Lease 272-502-25500 153.10
Public Workers' Compensatio 11447 01/10/2022 JPC-Brenda Tubb 272-503-15080 65.99
Public Workers' Compensatio 11447 01/10/2022 JPG - Kristy Jones 272-508-15080 26.44
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 11449 01/10/2022 JPC - BCBS Retirees 272-502-15110 674,72
Thomson Reuters- West Paym 11450 01/10/2022 1PO: TX Crininal Procedure Co  272-502-25500 86.00
Thomson Reuters- West Paym 11450 01/10/2022 JPO: TX Family Code 2022 272-502-25500 77.00
Thomson Reuters- West Paym 11450 (01/10/2022 JPQ: TX Penal Code 2022 272-502-25500 72.00
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 11451 01/10/2022 JPO - West Texas Juvenile Chie 272-503-31015 345.45
Total Office Solution 11452 01/10/2022 JPQ - Copier Lease Usage Char  272-502-25500 48,69
Totat Office Solution 11452 01/10/2022 JPO - Copier Lease Base Rate ] 272-502-25500 10.00
VERIZON WIRELESS 11453 01/10/2022 JPO - Cell Phone 11/26/21to  272-502-25500 55.86
CITY OF BIG SPRING 11454 01/18/2022 JPO: Water 11/10/21-12/16/2  272-502-25500 30.00
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11455 01/21/2022 JPO Payroll 1.21.22 272-502-99991 7,376.38
AMWINS GROUP BENEFITS IN 11456 01/24/2022 JPO: Retirees Health & Prescri  272-502-15110 1,314.12
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 11458 01/24/2022 1P0 - BC/BS Retirees 272-502-15110 674.72
Fund 272 - JPO LOCAL FUND Total: 16,591.23
Fund: 281 - JPO BASIC SUPERVISION FUND
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11441 01/07/2022 JPO Payroll 1.7.22 281-502-99991 1,752.62
Public Workers' Compensatio 11447 01/10/2022 1PO-Patsy Barton 281-502-15080 i8.61
Public Workers' Compensatio 11447 01/10/2022 JPO-Unfilled 281-503-15080 37.04
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11455 01/21/2022 JPO Payroll 1.21,22 281-502-99991 2,603.13
Fund 281 - JPO BASIC SUPERVISION FUND Total: 4,411.40
Fund: 282 - JPO COMMUNITY PROGRAMS FUND
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11441 01/07/2022 JPO Payroil 1.7.22 282-504-95991 2,202.57
MARTIN D PHILLIPS 11446 01/10/2022 JPO: Individual Counseling Ses  282-504-63114 75.00
MARTIN D PHILLIPS 11446 01/10/2022 JPO - Individual Counseling 282-504-63114 75.00
MARTIN D PHILLIPS 11446 01/10/2022 JPO - Marijuana Group 2 hour 282-504-25500 160.00
MARTIN D PRILLIPS 11446 01/10/2022 JPO - Marijuana Group 3 hour  282-504-25500 240,00
Public Workers' Compensatio 11447 01/10/2022 1PO-Ariella Yanez 282-504-15080 38.54
COURTNEY SAMSEL LPC PLLC 11448 01/10/2022 IPO - Counseling Sessions 12/ 282-504-63114 90.00
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11455 01/21/2022 JPO Payroll 1.21.22 282-504-99991 3,202,92
Fund 282 - JPQ COMMUNITY PROGRAMS FUND Total: 6,084.03
Fund: 283 - JPO PRE & POST ADJUDICATION FUND
Rite of Passage 11457 01/24/2022 JPO: Residential Services For ~ 283-505-63114 161.33
Rite of Passage 11457 01/24/2022 IPO: Residential Services for M 283-505-63114 140.00
Fund 283 - JPQ PRE & POST ADJUDICATION FUND Total: 301.33
Fund: 284 - JPO COMMITMENT DIVERSION FUND
Rite of Passage 11457 01/24/2022 JPQ: Residential Services For ~ 284-508-63114 6,128.39
Rite of Passage 11457 01/24/2022 JPO: Residential Services for N 284-508-63114 5,930.70
Fund 284 - PO COMMITMENT RIVERSION FUND Total: 12,059.09
Fund: 286 - JIPO MENTAL HEALTH ASSESSMENTS FUND
ALTERNATIVE LIFE SOLUTIONS 11442 01/10/2022 JPC: individual Counseling for  286-508-25500 640,00
Fund 286 - JPO MENTAL HEALTH ASSESSMENTS FUND Total: 640.00
Bank Code 997 JPO — Juvenile Probation Total: 40,087.08
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Expense Approval Report Payment Dates; 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022
Purchased Frem Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description (item) Account Number Amount

Bank Code: AP Bank ~ Regular Account
Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND

A 1 LOCK AND KEY 125344 01/10/2022 Treas - Office Door Key 100-250-20600 10.00
A 1 LOCK AND KEY 125344 01/10/2022 Auditor - 3 Keys 100-240-20000 30.00
AAA BACKFLOW TESTING 125345 01/10/2022 N DCB - Valve Test/Svc & testall 100-280-41150 200.00
AAA BACKFLOW TESTING 125345 01/10/2022 CH - Valve Test/Svc & Test all 100-280-41000 100.00
ARTHUR "ARTIE" AGUILAR 125346 01/10/2022 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38000 600.00
ALL WASHED UP LLC 125348 01/10/2022 Jail - Motor 25P-208-240/60/3 100-320-46500 2,685,79
ALLAN'S FURNITURE GALLERY 125348 01/10/2022 JAIL: Speed Queen Washer TC - 100-320-50150 1,099.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 125350 01/10/2022 Jail - D-Link 100-320-41010 379.96
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 125350 01/10/2022 Jail - 1000° Lancable CAY6 Drip  100-320-41010 347.96
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 125350 01/10/2022 Jail - Barracuda 4T Hard Drive  100-320-41010 398.50
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 125350 01/10/2022 Ri45 Platinum Modular Plugs  100-320-41010 38.99
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 125350 01/10/2022 Jail - Canon 128 Black Toner C  100-320-20000 97.50
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 125350 01/10/2022 SO - Outdoor Security Camera  100-310-22000 289.98
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 125350 01/10/2022 Jail - Netgear 8 Port Gigabit U 100-320-41010 247.98
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 125350 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Surge Protector Po 100-2%0-20000 57.90
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF 125351 01/10/2022 Jail - Notary Stamp - S Payne  100-320-20000 26.90
AMERICAN LAW ENFORCEME 125352 01/10/2022 Radar Cerification (Qty 14) 100-310-31015 560.00
AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 125353 01/10/2022 LIB - Public Library Subscriptio  100-410-59500 65.00
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LL 125355 01/10/2022 Elections - 3up Cards 100-230-32000 138.00
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LL 125355 01/10/2022 Elections - Laser Printing 2021 100-230-32000 827.61
APROTEX CORPORATION 125357 01/10/2022 CH: Fire Monitoring for 1/1/2  100-280-41000 69.00
APROTEX CORPORATION 125357 01/10/2022 DCB: Alarm Services Jan 2021 100-280-41150 45,00
APROTEX CORPORATION 125357 01/10/2022 ANNEX: Quarterly Fire Inspec  100-280-41100 306.00
APROTEX CORPORATION 125357 01/10/2022 ANNEX: Fire Monitoring for 1/ 100-280-41100 42.00
ATERT 125358 01/10/2022 Dist Judge phone service 100-100-33005 16.28
ATET 125358 01/10/2022 Crt Rept & Coord phone servi  100-100-33050 32.57
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 JP 1-1 phone service 100-140-33004 40.71
ATRT 125358 01/10/2022 JP 1-2 phone service 100-150-33004 57.00
ATET 125358 01/10/2022 D.A, phone service 100-170-33000 48.86
ATRT 125358 01/10/2022 Dist Clk phone service 100-180-33000 48.86
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 . Co Atty phone service 100-190-33000 48.86
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 Co Clk phone service 100-200-33000 48.86
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 Co Judge phone service 100-210-33000 48.86
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 Electicns phone service 100-230-33004 48,86
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 Auditor phone service 100-240-33000 32,57
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 Treasurer phone service 100-250-330Q0 48.86
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 TAC phone service 100-260-33000 65.14
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 Maint/elevator phone service  100-280-33003 81.43
ATET 125358 01/10/2022 Dist Crt elevator phone servic  100-280-41150 16.28
ATET 125358 01/10/2022 JPQ phone service 100-250-33001 65.14
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 Fax phone service 100-290-33010 16.28
ATET 125358 01/10/2022 Sheriff phone service 100-310-33000 16.28
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 Jail phone service 100-320-33004 32.57
ATRT 125358 01/10/2022 1.T. phone service 100-322-33004 16.28
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 APO phone service 100-340-33000 97.71
AT&T 125358 01/10/2022 Co Agent phone service 100-390-33000 84.43
ATET 1253538 01/10/2022 Library phone service 100-410-33000 97.71
ATRT 125359 01/10/2022 50 -vOip 100-310-33000 134.52
AT&T 125359 01/10/2022 LEC - VOIP 100-311-46500 104.63
AT&T 125359 01/16/2022 Jail - vOIP 100-320-33004 134.52
AT&T 125359 01/10/2022 SO- AD| Access 12/19/21t0 1 100-310-33G00 343,38
ATET 125359 01/10/2022 LEC- ADI Access 12/19/21to 1  100-311-46500 267.08
ATET 125359 01/10/2022 Jail - AD] Access 12/19/21t0 1 100-320-33004 343,38
Bn B ELECTRIC INC, 125362 01/10/2022 Jail - Install Electrical Panet Br  100-320-41000 85,00
CRAIG BAILEY 125363 01/10/2022 Comm 2: Commissioner’s Con  100-220-31020 241.40
CRAIG BAILEY 125363 01/10/2022 Comm 2: Commissioner's Con  100-220-31020 134.52
CRAIG BAILEY 125363 01/10/2022 Comm 2: Commissioner's Cou  100-220-31020 175.44
BIG SPRING HERALD 125366 01/10/2022 Elections: Public Notice/Order 100-290-44501 571,25
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates; 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description {litem) Account Number Amount
BIG SPRING HERALD 125366 01/10/2022 R&B - Invitation to Bid {5) 100-290-44501 589,75
BIG SPRING RADIOLOGY ASSO 125367 01/10/2022 JAIL: Inmate Medical 100-320-60500 10.69
BIG SPRING RADIOLOGY ASS0 125367 01/10/2022 JALL: Inmate Medical 100-320-60500 8.29
BIG SPRING RADIOLOGY ASSO 125367 01/10/2022 JAIL; inmate Medical 100-320-60500 6.95
BIG SPRING RARIOLOGY ASSO 125367 01/10/2022 lail - Inenate Medical 100-320-60500 54,80
BIG SPRING RADICLOGY ASSO 125367 01/10/2022 Jail - Inmate Medical 100-320-60500 45,98
BOB BARKER CO, 125368 01/10/2022 Jail - Indigent Suppties 100}-320-60550 272.40
BOB BARKER CO., 125368 01/10/2022 Jail - Indigent Supplies 100-320-60550 247.02
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 125370 01/10/2022 CH - Lay-In LED Light Fixtures  100-280-41000 450,00
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 125371 01/10/2022 DC/D): Copter Lease HRN 055 100-290-35501 373.46
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 125371 01/10/2022 CO CLERK: Copiler Lease Dec 2  100-290-35501 179,22
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 125371 01/10/2022 DA: Copier Lease Dec 2021 100-2530-35501 142.41
CDW GOVERNMENT LELC 125372 01/10/2022 LEC-Towers: Outdoor Inline P 100-311-41000 164.32
CENTRAL TEXAS LIBRARY SYST 125373 01/10/2022 1I8 - Membership 100-41G-31015 300.00
CHEM-AQUA 125374 01/10/2022 CH: Water Treatment Progra  100-280-41000G 160.00
CITY OF BIG SPRING 125376 01/10/2022 Jail - Prison Roll Off 12/14/21 " 100-320-46500 488.80
CITY OF BIG SPRING 125376 01/10/2022 Ambulance Contribution 100-300-71000 37,500.00
CITY QF BIG SPRING 125377 01/10/2022 CH - Water 100-280-46501 1,745.65
CITY OF BIG SPRING 125377 01/10/2022 DCB - Water 10(-280-46530 122,31
CITY OF BIG SPRING 125377 01/10/2022 Annex - Water 100-280-46550 427.00
CITY OF BIG SPRING 125377 01/10/2022 LIB - Water 100-410-46500 12231
CITY OF BIG SPRING 125378 01/10/2022 County Court Criminal Fees 100-341-03420 1.88
CITY OF BIG SPRING 125378 01/10/2022 County Clerk Criminal Fees 100-341-03420 2.74
RON L COHORN Ph.D, 125379 01/10/2022 Dispatch: L-3 Certification 100-311-73500 250.00
CONCORD MEDICALGROUP G 125380 01/10/2022 Jail - Inmate Medical 100-320-60500 283.24
Controf Technologles Inc 125381 01/10/2022 LIB: Service Call to adjust BMS  100-410-41000 250.00
BIG SPRING HOWARD COUNT 125382 01/10/2022 County Court Criminal Fee 100-341-03420 9.38
BIG SPRING HOWARD COUNT 125382 01/10/2022 County Clerk Criminal Fees 100-341-03420 13.69
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 Dist Judge Long Distance 100-100-33005 0.84
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 JP 1-1 Long Distance 100-140-33004 132
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 JP1-2 Long Distance 100-150-33004 1.71
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 DA Long Distance 100-170-33000 1.65
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 Dist Clk Long Distance 100-180-33000 1.01
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 Co Atty Long Distance 100-190-33000 0.49
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 Co Clk Long Distance 100-200-33000 7.63
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 Co Judge Long Distance 100-210-33000 0.34
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 Elections Long Distance 100-230-33004 0.85
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 Auditor Long Distance 100-240-33000 0.62
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 Treasurer Long Distance 100-250-33000 0.69
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 TAC Long Distance 100-260-33000 6.20
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 JPQ Long Distance 100-290-33001 2.87
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 APC Long Distance 100-290-33001 6.09
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 5.0. Long Distance 100-310-33000 0.34
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 Jail Long Distance 100-320-33004 1.52
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 Co Agents Long Distance 100-390-33000 0.48
DIR 125384 01/10/2022 Library Long Distance 100-410-33000 1.92
Educational Development Cor 125386 01/10/2022 LIB - Assorted Children's Book  100-410-34000 278.46
Espy Services Inc 125388 01/10/2022 Future Annual Savings: 14 of  100-290-33010 151.98
Espy Services Inc 125388 01/10/2022 Future Annual Savings: 15 of  100-290-33010 151,98
AUBRA SHAYE FAHY 125389 01/10/2022 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38C00 250.00
SHONDA KAY FOLSOM 125390 01/106/2022 County Court Appeinted Attor  100-120-38000 400,00
SHONDA KAY FOLSOM 125390 01/10/2022 County Court Appointed Attor  100-120-38000 400.00
SHONDA KAY FOLSOM 125390 01/10/2022 County Court Appointed Attor  100-120-38000 400.00
ODIS C FRANKEIN 125391 01/10/2022 IT Consulting work-Tech Supp  100-290-42550 5,320.00
ELIAS GAMBOA IR 125393 01/10/2022 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38000 600.00
ELIAS GAMBOA JR 125393 01/10/2022 County Court Appointed Attor  100-120-38000 400.00
ROBERT W GARCIA MD 125394 01/10/2022 Jail - Supervising Physiclan 100-320-60500 200,00
Garza County 125395 01/10/2022 JAIL: Inmate EMS/Ambulance  100-320-70010 1,020.00
Garza County 125395 01/10/2022 JAIL: Inmate Presecriptions 100-320-60503 830.65
Garza County 125395 01/10/2022 JAIL: Inmate Prescriptions 100-320-60503 503.33
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

Purchased From Vendor Payment Numher Post Date Description {Item) Account Number Amount
Garza County 125385 01/10/2022 JAIL: Psych Eval & Med. Monit  100-320-60502 786.00
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND S 125356 01/10/2022 CC - Letter Size Vinyl Docume  100-200-20000 508.40
GOVERNMENT FORMS ANDS 125396 01/10/2022 CC - Rapid Print Ribbons 100-2G0-20000 138.54
GREATAMERICA 125397 01/10/2022 SO: Copler Lease Dec 2021 100-290-35501 105.92
HD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINT 125398 01/10/2022 Jaif - Merv 4 Filters 12/Box 100-320-41000 378.24
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS & 125399 01/10/2022 CH - Lawn Maintenance 100-280-41500 116.28
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS & 125399 01/10/2022 Jail - Maintenance Supplies 100-320-41000 493,82
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS & 125399 01/10/2022 CH - Misc Repair Supplies 100-280-41000 677.81
JAIRO HOLGUIN 125400 01/10/2022 County Court Appointed Attor  100-120-38000C 400.00
JAIRQ HOLGUIN 125400 01/10/2022 SMC/State Hospital Appoint  100-120-38011 300,00
JAIRQ HOLGUIN 125400 01/10/2022 SMMC Appointed Attorney 100-120-38011 150.00
JAIRC HOLGUIN 125400 01/10/2022 SMIMC Appointed Atiorney 100-120-38011 300.00
HOWARD COLLEGE CONTINUL 125401 01/10/2022 DISPATCH: Class CPR Cards/BL  100-311-31000 45.00
{H S PHARMACY 125402 01/10/2022 Jaif - iInmate Medication 100-320-60503 4,996.41
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL 125403 01/10/2022 LIB - Young Adult Replacemen  100-410-340C0 294,54
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL 125403 01/10/2022 L18 - Processing & Cataloging  100-410-34000 82.97
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 1L 125403 01/10/2022 LIB - Adult Books - Assorted Ti  100-410-34000 562,79
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL 125403 01/10/2022 LIB - Young Adult Replacemen  100-410-34000 337.93
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL 125403 01/10/2022 LiB - Adult Books - Assorted Ti  100-410-34000 128.08
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL 125403 01/10/2022 LIB - Processing & Cataloging  100-410-34000 15.81
§ D FENCING 125404 01/10/2022 Labor to install 8' chain link fe  100-415-90152 43,772.00
1 D FENCING 125404 01/10/2022 Concrete for Posts 100-415-90152 10,943.00
J D FENCING 125404 Q1/10/2022 1 split 20" swing gates 10' sec  100-415-50152 3,200.00
Juan Abarca Gregorio 125405 01/10/2022 JP 2: Refund on TPW Citation  100-351-04642 30.00
JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 125406 01/10/2022 LIB - Junior Library Guild Mem  100-410-34000 2,285.30
AMOS W KEITH 1§ 125408 01/1G/2022 County Court: Appointed Atto  100-120-38000 400.00
AMOS W KEITH Il 125408 01/10/2022 CO COURT: Court Appointed A 100-120-38000 1,200.00
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES IN 125409 01/10/2022 Over-the-Phone Interpretatio  100-290-52000 27.26
LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC 125411 01/10/2022 Jail - Cylinder Rental 11/20/21 100-320-41000 28.95
LOU™S CLINICAL LAB INC 125414 01/10/2022 JAIL: Pre-Employment Test G, 100-290-73500 40,00
MIDLAND TEXAS ORTHOPEDI 125417 01/10/2022 Inmate Medical 100-320-60500 240,73
ROBERT D. MILLER PC 125418 01/10/2022 County Court Appointed Attor  100-32(-38000 400.00
ROBERT D. MILLER PC 125418 01/10/2022 County Court Appointed Atter  100-120-38000 400.00
ROBERT D, MILLER PC 125418 01/19/2022 County Court Appointed Attor  100-120-38000 400.00
ROBERT D. MILLER PC 125418 01/10/2022 Juvenile Court Appointed Atto  100-120-38000 360.00
ROBERT D. MILLER PC 125418 01/10/2022 tuvenile Court Appointed Atto  100-120-38000 300.00
ADELA MOLIA 125419 01/106/2022 Co Clerk - Refund Overpayme  100-341-03402 28.00
JOHNNY C MOORE 125420 01/10/2022 IT Support Dec 2021 100-290-42550 470,00
MORRISON SUPPLY COMPANY 125421 01/10/2022 L1B: Repair Supplies 100-410-41600 71.79
MOUTON AND MOUTON PC 125422 01/10/2022 TAC: Delinquent Attorney Fee  100-300-56550 5,106.14
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125423 01/10/2022 Echois Tower Electricity 11/29 100-280-41148 45,84
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125423 01/10/2022 IP2-1 - Electricity 11/29/21 10 100-160-46500 35.34
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125423 01/10/2022 LEC - Electricity 11/30/21to 1 100-311-46500 2,518.16
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS L1.C 125423 01/10/2022 Jail - Electricity 11/30/21to 1 100-311-46500 1,218,10
MYERS & SMITH FUNERAL HO 125424 01/10/2022 WEL - Cremation - N McNew  100-380-64000 750.00
NALLEY-PICKLE AND WELCH F 125425 01/10/2022 1P2: Transfer of remains-D.Wri  100-290-44000 250.00
NATIONAL HOTEL SUPPLY 125426 01/10/2022 Jail - Cleaning Supplies 100-320-24000 114.87
OFFICE DEPOT 125427 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Rubber Fingertips 100-290-20000 1.62
OFFICE DEPOT 125427 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Small Binder Clips ~ 100-290-20000 15.50
OFFICE DEPOT 125427 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Tombow Correctio  100-280-20000 312.90
OFFICE DEPOT 125427 01/10/2022 Non Dept -Xerox 106R03475 Y 100-290-20000 164.58
ORKiIN 125428 01/10/2022 LIB: Monthly Pest Control 100-410-41000 75.00
PAINT AND SAFETY STORE 125430 01/10/2022 CH - Paper Towel Dispenser 100-280-410Q0 30.00
PAINT AND SAFETY STORE 125430 01/10/2022 Jail - Cleaning Supplies 100-320-20500 631.34
PAINT AND SAFETY STORE 125430 01/10/2022 Maint - Karcher Carpet Blowe 100-280-41000 456.00
Permian Basin Regional Planni 125433 01/10/2022 Membership Dues for FY 2021 100-250-45000 7,002.40
LILLY A PLUMMER 125435 01/10/2022 CPS Court Appointed Attorney  100-310-38010 417.50
LILLY A PLUMMER 125435 01/10/2022 CPS Court Appointed Attorney  100-110-38010 537.50
LILLY A PLUMMER 125435 01/10/2022 CPS Court Appointed Attorney  100-110-38010 1,182.50
PORTS TO PLAINS TRADE COR 125436 01/10/2022 Membership Renewal throug  100-290-45000 2,427.00
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

Purchased from Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description {item) Account Number Amount
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Dist judge 100-100-15080 59.93
Public Workers’ Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 P11 100-140-15080 65.33
Public Workers' Compensatio 125435 01/10/2022 JP1-2 100-150-15080 45,10
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 P 2-1 100-160-15080 45,93
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Dist Atty 100-170-15080 129.85
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Dis Clk 100-180-15080 107.05
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Co Alty 100-190-15080 106.98
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Co Clk 100-200-15080 150,73
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/16/2022 Co Judge 100-210-15080 69.09
Public Workers' Compensatioc 125439 01/10/2022 Co Comm 100-220-15080 80.54
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Election 100-230-15080 20.88
Public Werkers' Compensatio 125435 01/10/2022 Election Admin 100-230-15080 63.81
Pubtic Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Co Auditor 100-240-15080 139.78
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Co Treas 100-250-15080 71.96
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 Q1/10/2022 Tax Assessor 100-260-15080 179.41
Public Workers' Compensatio 125438 01/10/2022 Maintenance 100-280-15080 1,326.26
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Sheriff 160-310-15080 8,563.38
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Joint LEC 100-311-15080 302.16
Public Workers' Compensatic 125439 01/10/2022 Jail 100-320-15080 6,869.19
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Constable 100-330-15080 2,15
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 State Agsncy 100-360-15080 17.91
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Volunteer Fire Controi 100-370-15080 492,53
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Co. Extension 100-390-15080 293,92
Public Workers' Compensatio 125439 01/10/2022 Library 100-410-15080 200.74
RELIABLE PARTS 125441 01/10/2022 Jail - Speed Queen Dryer Dru  100-326-41000 54.06
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125442 01/10/2022 CO AGENT: 100-290-35501 112.76
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125442 01/i0/2022 AUDITOR:Copier Lease for Jan  100-290-35501 139,10
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125442 01/10/2022 TAC: Copler Lease for January  100-290-35501 111.66
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125442 01/10/2022 APO: Machine Maintenance 1 100-340-32500 77.38
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORAT! 125442 01/10/2022 APO: Copier Additional Image 100-340-32500 6.42
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125442 01/10/2022 LIB: Add'l Images 11/14/21t0  100-410-35501 3.33
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125442 01/10/2022 LIB: Copier Lease for January  100-410-35501 53.81
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATL 125442 01/10/2022 LiB: Add'l Images 11/15/21t0  100-410-35501 4,03
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125442 01/10/2022 LIB: Copier Lease for January  100-410-35501 132,27
SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTE 125445 01/05/2022 Auditor - 2021 Tax Forms 100-240-20000 260.49
SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTE 125445 01/05/2022 Treasurer- 2021 Tax Forms 100-250-20000 220.18
R. SHANE SEATON 125447 01/10/2022 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38000 2,200.00
SOUTH PLAINS FORENSIC PAT 125448 01/10/2022 Level 1 Autopsy for C. Lockhar  100-290-44000 2,450.00
SOUTHWEST DATA SOLUTION 125450 01/10/2022 TAC: Monthly Maintenance 100-260-35551 1,500.00
JUSTIN T SPEARMAN 125452 01/16/2022 Co Clerk - Refund Overpayme  100-341-03402 46.00
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA 125453 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Avery File Folder 1 100-290-20000 36.94
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA 125453 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Letter Size Bankers 100-290-20000 33.60
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA 125453 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Avery File Folder . 100-290-20000 18,47
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA 125453 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Dust Off 12 pack 100-290-20000 114.12
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA 125453 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Brother TN-227 Ye  100-250-20000 61.79
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA 125453 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Brother TN-223 M 100-250-20000 46.19
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA 125453 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Brother TN-223 Cy  100-2506-20000 46.19
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA 125453 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Brother TN-223 B 100-250-20000 74.38
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA 125453 01/10/2022 Noh Dept - Swingling Stapler  100-250-20000 G61.84
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA 125453 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Xerox 106R03476  100-250-20000 195.98
SUDDENLINK 125454 01/10/2022 LEC - Cable 100-311-46500 105.41
SUDDENLINK 125454 01/10/2022 1P 2: Internet 12/26/22-1/25/ 100-160-33004 98.13
SYSTECH 125455 01/10/2022 Jail - Monthly Service Mainten  100-320-41000 450.00
TARRANT COUNTY MASTER G 125456 01/10/2022 Co Agent - Trees & Tree Care  100-390-31001 125.00
TECHNIQUE DATA SYSTEMS 125457 01/10/2022 TAC: Renewal of Annual Maint  100-260-35551 459,00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 125458 01/10/2022 JP 1-1 Membership dues A, Gr  100-140-31000 60.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 125458 01/16/2022 Treasurer - Spring Education S 100-250-31015 200.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 125459 01/10/2022 Treas - BCBS Retirees 10¢-290-51000 11,826.30
TEXAS COMMISSION ON £NVI 125460 01/10/2022 Onsite Council Fe FY22 Ql 100-365-03900 167.00
C E {MIKE} THOMAS |1l PLLC 125462 01/10/2022 DC: Appointed Attorney 100-110-38000 600.00
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C E {MIKE) THOMAS II] PLLC 125462 01/10/2022 County Court Appointed Attor  100-120-38000 400.00
C E {MIKE) THOMAS il PLLC 125462 01/10/2022 County Court Appointed Attor  100-120-38000 400,00
Thomson Reuters- West Paym 125464 01/10/2022 CO CLK: Tx Civil Practice & Re  100-200-20000 74.00
Thomson Reuters- West Paym 125464 01/10/2022 CO CLK: Tx Local Govt. Code 2 100-200-20000 89.00
Thomson Reuters- West Paym 125464 01/10/2022 CO CLK: Tx Family Law 2022 100-200-20000 154.00
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 125465 01/10/2022 D) - Witness Case #16056- D  100-110-37500 336,74
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 125465 01/10/2022 S0 - Liveview GPS 100-310-31103 83.80
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 125465 01/10/2022 Treas - TAC Healthy County Bo 100-250-31015 165,00
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 125465 01/10/2022 LIB - Membership Renewal/C  100-410-31015 582.75
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 125465 01/10/2022 Auditor - Brother HL, Cotor Las  100-415-26000 268.99
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 125465 01/10/2022 Jail - inmate Transport 100-320-31100 322.40
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 125465 01/10/2022 Jail - TEEX Training 100-320-31000 550.00
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 125465 01/10/2022 Jail - Repair Parts 100-320-41000 105.21
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 125465 01/10/2022 S0 - John E Reid Training 100-310-31015 149.00
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 125465 01/07/2022 SO - Field Training Officer 100-310-31015 100.00
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 125465 01/10/2022 DJ - Jury Meals 100-110-38500 149,15
Total Office Solution 125466 01/16/2022 SO = Copier Lease 100-290-35501 25.00
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC 125467 01/10/2022 Jail - Inmate Meals 10/28/21t 100-320-61000 4,395.69
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC 125467 01/10/2022 Jail - Inmate Meals 11/4/21tc  100-320-61000 4,262.22
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC 125467 01/10/2022 Inmate Meals for 12/2/21-12/ 100-320-61000 3,669.28
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC 125467 01/10/2022 Inmate Meals for 12/9/21-12/ 100-320-61000 3,588.32
ESTHER VAN BLARCOM 125470 01/10/2022 Dist Court - Reimbursement f  100-100-31015 165.00
VERIZON WIRELESS 125471 01/10/2022 £lections - hot spots 11/24/21  100-230-20000 266.91
VERIZON WIRELESS 125471 01/10/2022 50 - Aircards 11/24/21 te 12/  100-310-33000 560.29
VACTIM SERVICES OF B.S. 125472 01/10/2022 Dist Court Civil Fee 100-341-03710 105.00
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 125473 01/10/2022 CH - Green Christmas Lights 100-280-80500 35.76
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 125473 01/10/2022 Non Dept - Card Table 100-290-20000 43,98
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 125473 01/10/2022 Jail - Inmate Supplies 100-320-60550 1,228.37
WEST TEXAS CENTERS 125475 01/16/2022 lail - Inmate Psych Evals & Me  100-320-60502 5,406.00
WEST TEXAS CENTERS 125475 01/10/2022 DC: Mental Hiness Determina  100-110-38070 1,000.00
West Texas County Judges & C 125476 01/10/2022 Co. Judge: Assn Annual Memb  100-210-31015 200,00
WESTEX TELECOMMUNICATI 125477 01/10/2022 Jail - Internet 100-320-33004 279.91
WESTEX TELECOMMUNICAT 125477 01/10/2022 CH - Internet 100-250-33010 289.91
WESTEX TELEPHONE 125478 01/10/2022 IP 2: Phone/Fax 01/01/2022-0 100-160-33004 124.49
LES WHITE RN FNP 125479 01/10/2022 Jail - Pre-Employment Physica  100-320-43800 75.00
LES WHITE RN FNP 125479 01/10/2022 Jail - On Call Time Billing Dec  100-320-43800 1,080.00
WORLD BOOK INC 125480 01/10/2022 LB - Juvenite Non Fiction Boo  100-410-34000 418.00
WORLD BOOKINC 125480 01/10/2022 LB - Juvenile Non Fiction Boe  100-410-34000 175.00
XEROX CORPORATION 125482 01/10/2022 JAIL: Copier Lease for Dec 21 100-320-35500 139,71
TOMMY YEATER 125483 01/10/2022 Co Agent - Reimbursement fo  100-350-25000 29,58
BASIN 2 WAY RADICO INC 125492 01/10/2022 lall - Repair Portable Radio 100-320-41000 106.19
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 125494 01/10/2022 Jail - Large Maintenance Repa  100-320-41000 1,995.00
ATMOS ENERGY 125495 01/18/2022 192: Gas for 12/7/21-1/6/22 100-160-46500 193.97
ATMOS ENERGY 125495 01/18/2022 LEC: Gas for 12/9/21-1/7/22  100-311-46500 340.79
ATMOS ENERGY 125495 01/18/2022 JAIL: Gas for 12/9/21-1/7/22  100-320-46500 1,188.47
ATMOS ENERGY 125495 01/18/2022 VED COAHOMA: 8313 NSvc R 100-370-46500 194.49
CITY OF BIG SPRING 125496 01/18/2022 LEC: Water for December 202 100-311-46500 610.78
CITY OF BIG SPRING 125456 01/18/2022 JAIL; Water for December 202 100-320-46500 2,249,03
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125497 01/18/2022 ANNEX: Electric 12/3/21-1/4/ 100-280-46350 563,93
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125497 01/18/2022 LIB GROL 2: Electric for 12/3/  100-410-46500 17.33
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125497 01/18/2022 DCB GRDL: Electric for 12/3/2  100-280-46530 17.33
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125497 01/18/2022 CH: Electric for 12/3/22-1/4/2 100-280-46501 2,235.74
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125497 01/18/2022 DCB: Electric for 12/3/21-1/4/ 100-280-46530 540.38
A H ELEVATCR COMPANY 125502 01/24/2022 CH/DCB: January '22 Elevator  100-280-42000 1,150.00
A H ELEVATOR COMPANY 125502 01/24/2022 LIB: January '22 Elevator Main  100-410-42001 210.00
Amanda Morrow 125503 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury - 100-110-40000 6.00
AMAZON CAPITALSERVICES 125504 01/24/2022 AUDITOR: New 1099 Forms/Ki  100-240-20000 23.39
AMAZON CAPITALSERVICES 125504 01/24/2022 Maint - Fifters 100-280-41000 31.98
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 125504 01/24/2022 Jail - Carlisle Mop Bucket/Wri  100-320-41060 155,71
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 125504 01/24/2022 Jail - Start Button for Dryer 100-320-41000 25.23
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 125504 01/24/2022 Jail - Pendaflex Redrope Expa  100-320-20000 50.20
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 125504 01/24/2022 Jail - Monitor Stand W/Drawe  100-320-20000 30.98
AMG PRINTENG & MAILING LL 125506 01/24/2022 Efections - Address Conf Card/ 100-230-32000 611.00
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LL 125506 01/24/2022 Elections - Early Vote Env/Vot  100-230-32000 381.96
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LL 125506 01/24/2022 Elections - Aff of Provisional V. 100-230-32000 185.00
AMG PRINTING & MAILLING LL 125506 01/24/2022 flections - Ballot Env/VR Env  100-230-32000 275,74
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LL 125506 01/24/2022 flections - Jacket Env/VR Env  100-230-32000 799.60
AMG PRINTING & MAILING Lt 1255006 01/24/2022 Elections - Secrecy Envelope/  100-230-32000 125.00
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LL 125506 01/24/2022 Elections - 5tmt of Residence  100-230-32000 287.50
AMG PRINTING & MAILING L1, 125506 01/24/2022 Elections - Carrier Env/VR Env  100-230-32000 821.55
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LL 125506 01/24/2022 Elections - BBM App/VR Apps  100-230-32000 700.00
AmMWINS GROUP BENEFITS IN  £25507 01/24/2022 Retirees Health & Perscription  100-290-51000 18,365.78
Anaell Murillo Gonzales 125508 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury -4 100-110-40000 6.00
Andrew Glen Roberts 125509 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury - 100-110-40G00 6.00
Andy Ray Epley 125510 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury -]  100-110-40000 46,00
Anthony Valentine 125511 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury-J  100-110-40000 6.00
APROTEX CORPORATION 125512 0172472022 DCB - LTE Cellular Card 100-230-41150 250.00
APROTEX CORPORATION 125512 01/24/2022 ANNEX: Fire Monitoring for Fe  100-280-41100 42,00
APROTEX CORPORATION 125512 01/24/2022 CH: Fire Monitoring for Febru  100-280-41000 69.00
APROTEX CORPORATICN 125512 01/24/2022 CH: Semi-Annual Fire Inspecti  100-280-41000 989.00
APROTEX CORPORATION 125512 01/24/2022 DCB: Alarm Services for Feb 2 100-280-41150 295.00
ATMOS ENERGY 125513 01/24/2022 ANNEX: Electricity for 12/11/  100-280-46550 357.45
ATS TELCOM 125514 01/24/2022 LEC - fFiber from phone roomt  100-311-41000 307.01
Atugonza Perez 125515 01/24/2022 JP 2; Refund for Overpmt 100-351-04642 11.00
Christina Adelle Reiter 125518 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury-  100-110-40000 46.00
CITY OF BIG SPRING 125519 01/24/2022 VFD Goat Hill - Water 11/20/2  100-370-46500 60.00
RON L COHORN Ph.D. 125521 01/24/2022 JAIL-3 Form Certification 100-290-73500 250,00
CONCHO BUSINESS SOLUTION 125522 01/24/2022 1p2-1 - Self-inking "Received”  100-16(-20000 94.00
CONCHO BUSINESS SOLUTION 125522 01/24/2022 JP1-2 - Self-inking "Dismissed" 100-150-20000 84.00
COMLEY PRINTING 125523 01/24/2022 $0 - Envelopes 100-310-32000 293,38
COMNLEY PRINTING 125523 01/24/2022 S0 - Shucks 100-310-32000 492,50
CRMWD 125524 01/24/2022 VFD: EAST 79336 10/25/21-12 100-370-46500 10.00
CRMWD 125524 01/24/2022 VFD: EAST 9048400 10/25/21- 100-370-46500 10.00
CULLIGAN WATER 125526 01/24/2022 CH: Commerclal Equip Contra  100-280-41000 160.50
CULLIGAN WATER 125526 01/24/2022 ANNEX: RO Equip Contract 100-280-41100 52.00
CULLIGAN WATER 125526 01/24/2022 JURY ROOM: RO Equip Contra  100-280-41150 47.00
CULLIGAN WATER 125526 01/24/2022 LIB: RO Equip Contract 100-410-41000 42.00
CULLEGAN WATER 125526 01/24/2022 JAIL: Commercial & Softner Se  100-320-41000 398.50
Danny David Morales 125527 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury -] 100-110-40000 6.00
Debra Dawn Montgomery 125528 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury -§  100-110-40000 46,00
Delores Ruth Daily 125529 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury -3 100-110-40000 6.00
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 Dist Judge Long Distance 100-100-33005 0.98
BIR 125530 01/24/2022 JP 1-1 Long Distance 100-140-33004 0.77
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 JP1-2 Long Distance 100-150-33004 3.64
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 DA Long Distance 100-170-33000 0.59
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 Dist Clk Long Distance 100-180-33000 1.32
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 Co Atty Long Distance 100-190-33000 0.35
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 Co Clk Long Distance 100-200-33000 4,07
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 Co Judge Long Distance 100-210-33C00 0.57
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 Elections Long Distance 100-230-33004 1.43
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 Auditor Long Distance 100-240-33000 077
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 Treasurer Long Distance 100-250-33000 0.16
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 TAC Long Distance 100-260-33000 7.57
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 JPO Long Distance 100-290-33001 2.40
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 APO Long Distance 100-280-33001 4.86
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 5.0. Long Distance 100-310-33000 2.96
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 Jail Long Distance 100-320-33004 0.44
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 {.7. Long Distance 100-322-33004 0.03
OIR 125530 01/24/2022 Co Agents Long Distance 100-390-33000 0.35
DIR 125530 01/24/2022 Library Long Distance 100-410-33000 2.44
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SHONDA KAY FOLSOM 125533 01/24/2022 County Court Appointed Attor  100-120-38000 800.00
JEANIE R FULLER 125534 01/24/2022 CPS: Court Appointed Attorne  100-110-38010 2,014,75
Gabriel Reynaldo Melendez 125535 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury-J  100-110-40000 6.00
ELIAS GAMBOA JR 125536 01/24/2022 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38000 250,00
ELIAS GAMBOA IR 125536 01/24/2022 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38000 600.00
ELIAS GAMBOA JR 125536 01/24/2022 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38000 600.00
ELIAS GAMBOA JR 125536 01/24/2022 County Court Appointed Attor  100-120-38000 400.00
ELIAS GAMBOA JR 125536 01/24/2022 SMMC Appointed Attorney 100-120-38011 1,200.00
ELIAS GAMBOA JR 125536 01/24/2022 SMIMC Appointed Attotney 100-120-38011 150.00
Rory Gammons 125537 0172472022 SO Meal Reimbursement for | 100-320-31100 60.00
GREATAMERICA 125538 01/24/2022 50: Copler Lease 100-290-35501 235.70
Heath Lee Hayes 125539 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury-J  100-110-40000 6.00
JAIRO HOLGUIN 125540 01/24/2022 SMMC Appointed Attorney 100-120-38011 150.00
{NGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL 125542 01/24/2022 LIB - Young Adult Replacemen  100-410-34000 7.93
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES L1 125542 01/24/2022 LIB - Young Adult Replacemen  100-410-34000 77.14
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL 125542 01/24/2022 LIB - Young Adult Replacemen  100-410-34000 22,78
James S, Leatham 125543 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury-}  100-110-40060 46,00
John Richard Nichols 125545 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury -3 100-110-40000 6.00
John Spence 125546 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand fury -1 100-110-40000 6.00
lonathan Molina 125547 01/24/2022 50 Meal Reimbursement for | 100-320-31100 60.00
Keith Allen Smith 125548 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury -}  100-110-40000 46.00
KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES INC 125549 01/24/2022 CO CLERK: Daily Indexing for ~ 100-200-35000 3,712.80
KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES INC 125549 01/24/2022 CO CLERK: Daily Indexing for  100-200-35000 3,624.60
MICHAEL SCOTT LAYH 125550 01/24/2022 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38C00 600.00
MICHAEL SCOTT LAYH 125550 01/24/2022 District Court Appeinted Attor  100-110-38000 1,200.00
LEXISNEX!S RISK DATA MANA 125551 01/24/2022 SO: Services for December 20 100-310-31103 100.00
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANA 125551 Q1/24/2022 WEL Services for December 2 100-380-80500 50.00
LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC 125552 01/24/2022 JAIL: Cyfinder Rental 10/20/21 100-320-41000 26.77
Lori bynn Osburn 125553 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury -]  100-110-40000 6.00
Lorna Pascual Juan 125554 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury-J  100-110-40000 46.00
LOU'S CLINICAL LAB INC 125555 01/24/2022 JAIL: Pre-Employment-J.ieos 100-290-73500 40,00
LOU'S CLINICAL LAB INC 125555 01/24/2022 DISPATCH: Pre-Employment- 100-311-73500 40.00
RAYANNA J MEYER 125556 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury-J 100-110-40000 6.00
Michaei Kelly 125557 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand jury-J  100-110-40000 6.00
Michelle Maria Stromberg 125558 01/24/2022 Howard County Grand Jury -J  100-110-40600 46.00
MIDLAND COLLEGE 125559 01/24/2022 Annual Payment for Breathaly 100-250-45500 12,540.00
MOBILE BEACON 125560 01/24/2022 LiB - Renewal for Hotspots 100-410-59551 600.00
MORRISON SUPPLY COMPANY 125561 01/24/2022 Jail - Plumbing parts 100-320-41000 92,78
MORR{SON SUPPLY COMPANY 125561 Q1/24/2022 Jail - Plumbing parts 100-320-41000 1.59
MORRISON SUPPLY COMPANY 125561 01/24/2022 SO: Returned plumbing items  100-320-41000 -5.29
MOUTON AND MOUTON PC 125562 01/24/2022 TAC: Delinquent Atty Fees for  100-300-56550 6,837.07
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125563 01/24/2022 VFD: Knott GRDL for 12/8/21t  100-370-46500 14,19
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125563 01/24/2022 VFD: Knott for 12/8/21 to 1/7  100-370-46500 89.92
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125563 01/24/2022 \FD: Silver Hills for 12/9/21t  100-370-46500 36.70
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125563 01/24/2022 VFD: 8213 N Svc Rd for 12/10  100-370-46500 58.48
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 125563 01/24/2022 L18: Electricity for 12/10/2021  100-410-46500 1,130.17
James Obenchain 125565 01/24/2022 S0 - Reimbursement for Nuvo  100-310-31015 90.00
OFFICE DEPOT 125566 01/24/2022 Non Dept - Alliance File Bands  100-290-20000 3.74
OFFICE DEPOT 125566 01/24/2022 Non Dept - HP952 Tricolor Car  100-290-20000 165.75
OFFICE DEPOT 125566 01/24/2022 Non Dept - Printer Cleaning S 100-290-20000 26.38
THE PENWORTHY COMPANY 125570 01/24/2022 LIB - Assorted Children's Big B 100-410-34000 145.50
POSSUM GRAPE RHK 125575 01/24/2022 LIB - Assorted Chifdren's Book  100-410-34000 664.87
POSSUM GRAPE RHK 125575 01/24/2022 LIB - Adult Books - Assorted T 100-410-34000 676.00
RELIABLE PARTS 125576 01/24/2022 Sall - Water Filters for Refriger  100-320-41000 46.63
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125577 01/24/2022 APO: Addl images through 12 100-340-32500 6.20
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125577 01/24/2022 AUDITOR: Addl Images thru 1 100-290-35501 26.21
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125577 01/24/2022 TAC: Addl Images thru 12/31/ 100-290-35501 35.74
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125577 01/24/2022 CO AGENT: Addl Images throu 100-29G-35501 8.51
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125577 01/24/2022 WEL: Copier Lease jan 2022 100-290-35501 31,83
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 125577 01/24/2022 LIB - Copler Lease Feb 2022 100-410-35501 53.81
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RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
Ronnie Lee Chavarria

R. SHANE SEATON
SECURETECH SYSTEMS INC,
SECURETECH SYSTEMS INC.
SECURETECH SYSTEMS INC.
SECURETECH SYSTEMS INC,
SECURETECH SYSTEMS INC,